bocadillos

available daily from 3-5pm

Avocado + Chips vc
smashed avocado, taro + tortilla chips,
pico de gallo 17.

Yucca Fries vc
ancho crema 12.

Sofia's Olives vc
celery, citrus, garlic 9.

Gaucho Pie Co. Beef Empanadas

two pieces, olives, egg, chiminasty sauce 13.

Roasted Mushroom Empanadas v
two pieces, roasted red pepper,
chiminasty sauce 14.

Anne’s Bravas Brussels Sprouts v
crispy, spicy, salty, citrus aioli 14

Pan con Tomate v
pan sabroso, queso blanco, tomato,
garlic, sea salt, olive oil 9.

Crispy Cod Tacos
celery root slaw, ancho crema,
passion fruit pico de gallo
16. (2pcs)/23. (3pcs)
Mushroom Birria Tacos v cF
cabbage, queso blanco, salsa verde,
consomme
16. (2pcs)/23. (3pcs)

Carnitas Soft Tacos cF
pork belly + shoulder, leche de tigre, citrus
crema, pico de gallo

16. (2pcs)/23. (3pcs)

postre

Churros v
three pieces, dulche de leche,
spiced dark chocolate dip 12.

Arroz con Leche v
coconut rice pudding, tropical fruits 11.

Spanish Coffee Tres Leches Cake v
kahlla crema, nutmeg, cinnamon 14,
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MARGARITAS

El Clasico (20z) 13.
lunazul blanco tequila, orange liquedur,
lime, salt rim

El Chupacabra oz) 16.

lunazul blanco tequila, ancho chili, al pastor mix,

pineapple, lime, black salt rim

400 Bad Bunnies (20z) 18.
lunazul blanco tequila, 400 conejos mezcal,
strawberry, chile de arbol, lime, sugar rim

Mama Coco (207) 18.
1800 coconut tequila, malibu, pineapple, lime,
shredded coconut, hibiscus rim

Margarita del Sol (20z) 18.
lunazul blanco tequila, aperol, lime,
grapefruit, cava + sugar rim

Guava Guey (20z7) 16.
lunazul blanco tequila, ancho reyes verde,
guava cordial, lime, salt rim

El Diablito 0oz) 14.
lunazul blanco tequila, orange liquedur,
chile de arbol, mango, lime, tajin rim
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sofia’s cocteles de la casa (o oo

El Cadejo (202) 16.

flor de cafa 7 year rum, licor 43,
orange cinnamon milk punch

Amor Eterno (2502 16.

raspberry liqueur, barsol pisco, hibiscus,
egg white, soda, cherries

Sangria de Rozalyna (soz) 17,

red wine reduction, fisherman's helper rum,
demerara syrup, soda, cloves, orange,
grapefruit, lemon

El Pozo de Toledo (207 18.

400 conejos mezcal, compass gin royal,
toasted almond honey, egg white

La Llorona oz 15.

lunazul reposado tequila, frangelico hazelnut,
tia maria, espresso

Partners in Crime (202 27.

diplomatico rum, malibu, guava cordial,
pineapple, lime

sofia’s cocteles clasicos coccoown

El Macua oz 14,

fisherman's helper rum, cherries, guava cordial,
orange, lemon

Paloma (02 14,

lunazul blanco tequila, lime, grapefruit tonic

Oaxacan Old Fashioned (o7 17,

lunazul reposado tequila, 400 conejos mezcal,
demerara syrup, grapefruit + chocolate bitters

Sofia's G+T (207) 13.

willing to learn gin, lime, orange, grapefruit,
mediterranean tonic, lemon

Pisco Sour (207) 17.

barsol pisco, lemon, sugar,
egg white, angostura bitters

Sofia's Espresso Martini 2502) 16.

lunazul reposado tequila, galliano, kahlua,
espresso

zero-proof cocktails

served with or without club soda

Felicidad
orange, toasted almond honey,
lemon, egg white

10. Abbie's Aurora
hibiscus cinnamon tea, coconut
water, lime, soda, mint

10. El Ganzo 10.

spiced strawberry, lime,
ginger beer

Mezcal

400 Conejos

Agua Santa

Sotol Ono

Sombra

Tres Papalote

Sotol Hacienda de Chihuahua
Planta Santa

Banhez Ensemble

Vodka

Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Blue Lobster

Tito's
Ciroc Peach
Grey Goose

Gin

Tanqgueray

13.
14,
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.

Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Willing to Learn

Aviation

Bombay
Hendrick's
Compass Distillers

Cachaca
Leblon
Avua

Cognac + Brandy
Torres 10 Year

Barsol Pisco Quebranta
Boulard Calvados Pays d'Auge
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP
Aperitif

Cinzano Rosso

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Lucano

Amaro Fernet Branca

Cynar Italian Bitter
Amaro Nonino

Digestif
Tia Maria Dark Coffee Liqueur

Romate Pedro Ximénez Sherry
Taylor Fladgate 10 Year

21.
23.
23.
23.
23.
25.
25.
27.

Agua Santa Pechuga

Yola

Del Maguey Vida

Casamigos

Marca Negra Espadin

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej
Marca Negra Sanmartin
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22.
22.
23.
23.
27.
34.

20z
35.
35.
35.
37.
37.
45,
59.

20z
13.
15.
19.
19.

13.
13.
15.
15.
21.
21.

20z
15.
17.
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tequila

loz
Issi Agave Blanco 9.
Tromba Blanco 1.
Olmeca Altos Plata 12.
Tres Agaves Organic Blanco 14.
Herradura Silver 15.
Maestro Dobel Diamante 15.
lgnite Tequila Blanco 16.
Gran Coramino Cristalino 20.
Cabo Wabo Resposado  21.
1800
Silver 10.
Reposado 1.
Coconut 12.
Afejo 15.
Cristalino Afejo 18.
818
Blanco 17.
Reposado 18.
Casamigos
Blanco 19.
Reposado 20.
Cazadores
Blanco 9.
Reposado 10.
Cenote
Blanco 20.
Reposado 21.
Gran Centenario
Reposado 12.
Anejo 4.
Cadigo
Rosa 23.
Reposado 24,
Corralejo
Silver 12.
Reposado 14,
Afejo 6.

20z

15.

21.
23.
25.
25.
27.
33.
35.

17.
19.
21.
25.
29.

27.
29.

31
33.

15.
17.

33.
35.

21.
23.

37.
39.

21.
23.
27.

Dos Primos
Blanco
Reposado

Don Julio
Silver
Reposado
Anejo

70

1942 Afejo

El Tesoro
Reposado
Afejo
Espolon
Silver
Reposado
Afiejo

El Jimador
Blanco
Reposado

Hornitos

Plata

Reposado

Afiejo

Jose Cuervo
Tradicional Silver
Tradicional Reposado
Tradicional Afiejo
Reserva De La
Familia Platino

Lunazul
Blanco
Reposado

Patrén
Silver
Reposado
Afejo

Extra Afiejo
El Cielo

El Alto

loz
19.
22.

19.
23.
25.

26.
46.

20.

22.

1.
13.
15.

21.
22,

24,
34,
Lb.
50.

20z
31,
35.

31
37.
41.
43.
83.

33.
35.

19.
21.
25.

15.
17.

15.
21.
21.

15.
15.
21.

. 35.

15.
15.

35.
35.
39.
59.
79.
.

Rooster Rojo
Blanco

Anejo
Siempre

Plata
Reposado
Anejo
Teremana
Blanco
Reposado

Sauza
Silver
Gold

Tres Sombreros
Silver
Gold

Tres Generaciones

Plata
Anejo
Villa One
Silver
Reposado
Afejo

loz
12.
18.

13.
17.
21.

1.
12.

18.

24,

16.
18.

23.

20z
21
29.

21.
27.
35.

19.
21.

15.
17.

15.
17.

29.
39.

27.
29.
37.

Rosé
Salentein, Portillo Rosé Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Casillero del Diablo, Rosé, Valle Central, Chile

Sparkling

Villa Conchi, Cava Brut, Catalunya, Spain

White

Alario, Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central, Chile

Il Padrino, Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, Italy
Santa Ema, Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central, Chile
Aveleda, Fonte, Vinho Verde, Portugal

Montes, Alpha Chardonnay, Coguimbo, Chile

Red

Alario, Cabernet Sauvignon, Valle Central, Chile

Il Padrino, Rosso, Terre Siciliane, Italy

Santa Ema, Cabernet Sauvignon, Valle Central, Chile
Salentein, Portillo Pinot Noir, Mendoza, Argentina
Alambrado, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

50z
12.
14,

50z
10.
n
12.
14,
23.

10.

1.
12.
12.
14.

8oz
7.
21,

50z

18.

8oz
4.
6.
17.
21,
34,

14.
16.
17.
17.
21.

btl.
55.
66.

btl
87.

btl.
45,
54,
55.
66.
110.

45,
54,
55.
55.
66.
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cerveza + cidra

Draught

Stillwell Brewing, Stilly Pils, Pilsner, Nova Scotia (160z)

North Brewing, Cole Harbour, Red Ale, Nova Scotia (1607)
Propeller Brewing, Galaxy, IPA, Nova Scotia (160z)

Burnside Brewing, Queen Bee, Honey Brown Lager, Nova Scotia
Burnside Brewing, Toller Gold, Lager, Nova Scotia

Stella Artois, Belgium (1602)

Bottes + Cans

Domestic
Alexander Keith's, IPA, Nova Scotia (355ml can)
Good Robot Ultra (355ml can)

Import
Corona, Mexico (330ml)
Modelo Especial, Mexico (355ml)

Cider

Annapolis, The Classic, Nova Scotia (355mi)

Hard Seltzer

Blue Lobster, Lemon Lime, Nova Scotia (355ml)

Blue Lobster, Dragon Fruit Guava, Nova Scotia (355ml)
Blue Lobster, Sour Cherry Lime, Nova Scotia (355ml)

Non-alc
Libra, IPA, Prince Edward Island (355ml)
Corona, Sunbreuw, Mexico (330ml)
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95.

1.
1.

Rum

Appleton Estate Signature

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Year

Nova Scotia Spirit Co. Fisherman's Helper Blanco
Goslings Black Seal Bermuda Black
El Dorado Demerera 5 Year
Havana Club 7 Year

Malibu Coconut

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Coruba Jamaican

Flor de Cafia 7 Year

Diplomatico Planas White

Flor de Cafia 12 Year

El Dorado Demerera 12 Year
Equiano Light Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation El Salvador Red Cask
Equiano Afro-Caribbean

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey
Marker's Mark
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve

Rye

Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Lot 40 Copper Pot Still

Whisky

)] & B Rare

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
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13.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
17.
21
21,
27.
27.
33.
34,

13.
15.
15.
15.
21.

13.
15.
15.

13.
15.
15.
23.
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